This manual is to be used by qualified appliance technicians only
RP4220030
Revision 2
October 2004
`
PTH*B* Series Package Terminal Heat
Pumps
This replaces RP4220030 Rev. 1.

DRYER-FILTER (M7, M13, M14)20284922741
FERRITE CORE (M1, M2, M3, M15)203207021461
Expanded Model Nomenclature
M1 - PTH073B35AF P1248855R
M2 - PTH074B35AF P1248856R
M3 - PTH073B25AF P1248861R
M4 - PTH073B35AJ P1259904R
M5 - PTH093B35AJ P1259905R
M6 - PTH123B35AJ P1259906R
M7 - PTH153B35AJ P1259908R
M8 - PTH073B25AJ P1259911R
M9 - PTH093B25AJ P1259918R
M10 - PTH093B50AJ P1259919R
M11 - PTH123B25AJ P1259922R
M12 - PTH123B50AJ P1259923R
M13 - PTH153B25AJ P1259926R
M14 - PTH153B50AJ P1259927R
M15 - PTH073B25TJ P1259928R
M16 - PTH073B15AJ P1259932R
13 RP4220030 2Rev.
Heater
Image 1
Image 2
12
102
SINGLE STAGE HEAT
151
141
21
82
72
62
31
92
14RP4220030 2Rev.
Heater
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Image 1:
HEATER (M2)2046060821
HEATER (M3)2046061221
HEATER (M1)2046061321
HTR 3 1.5KW ASSY (M16)1111620121
HTR 3 2.5KW ASSY (M8, M9, M11, M13, M15)2051790121
HTR 3 3.5KW ASSY (M4, M5, M6, M7)2051790221
HTR 3 5.0KW ASSY (M10, M12, M14)2051790321
BR34 WIRE (QTY 2)2026080531
GASKET-URETHANE 10839722141
SCREW (QTY 2)M0216716151
Image 2:
CORD-230V 15AMP (M8, M9, M11, M13, M15,
M16)
2230990112
CORD-230V 20AMP (M4, M5, M6, M7)2230990212
CORD-230V 30AMP (M10, M12, M14)2230990312
CORD-250V 15A (M3)1111440112
CORD-250V/20A (M1)1111450112
CORD-277V-20A (M2)1111470112
FUSE HOLDER (M2)C647600262
FUSE 20A (M2)A341040372
SCREW (M2)M021381782
WIRE BK18 (M2)1061885092
CLAMP-SPEED (M3, M8, M9, M11, M13, M15,
M16)